
C
o

u
rt #

8:00-9:00 9:00-10:00 10:00-11:00 11:00-12:00 12:00-1:00 1:00-2:00 2:00-3:00 3:00-4:00 4:00-5:00 5:00-6:00 6:00-7:00 7:00-8:00 8:00-9:00

1

2

3  OPEN 

4 COURTS

5                                                  OPEN COURTS

6

1

2  OPEN 

3 COURTS

4

5

6

1

2

3  OPEN 

4 COURTS

5

6

1

2

3 OPEN 

4 COURTS

5

6

1

2

3 OPEN 

4 COURTS

5

6

1

2 Ladder

3 Warm up

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

     SKILL LEVEL Colors = 1.5+ 2.5+ 3.0+ 3.5+ 4.0/4.5 All Levels

PICKLEBALL COURT SCHEDULE

2.5/3.0 

Round Robin OPEN COURTS

4.0/4.5 Practice 

Skills/Drills

Bren's Group

3.1/3.5

Ladies Round Robin

4.0/4.5

Round Robin

CMARS                             

Contact  Glen Liebel 

1.5+

Round Robin

2.5+ Practice

Skills/Drills OPEN COURTS

Mary's Group

Low Key, Fun

Non Competitive

1.5+ Practice

3.0+ Practice

Skills/Drills

Contact  Mark Johnson

TUE.

WED.

DROP IN PLAY

All Courts

DROP IN PLAY

SAT.

CMARS                             

                    OPEN COURTS

FRI.

Round Robin

3.0+

SUN.

All Courts

LADDER PLAY

DROP IN PLAY

*MENS LEAGUE

3.5+ 

Round Robin EVENING DROP IN PLAY

THUR.

DROP IN PLAY

MON.

     CMARS is for Carriage Manor players with invites to: Mesa East, Agave Village, The Resort and SVE Players to join us                               Revised 12/30/23

All Courts

Skills/Drills

DROP IN PLAY CMARS                             

DROP IN PLAY

        OPEN COURTS

All Courts

All Courts

OPEN COURTS

     Open Court times are available for All Residents 

                    OPEN COURTSContact  Paul Lueken

DROP IN PLAY

All Courts

OPEN COURTS

LADIES GET

TOGETHER

EVENING DROP IN PLAY

OPEN COURTS

3.5+ Practice

Skills/Drills


