## PICKLEBALL COURT SCHEDULE

	~ 1													
	Court #	8:00-9:00	9:00-10:00	10:00-11:00	11:00-12:00	12:00-1:00	1:00-2:00	2:00-3:00	3:00-4:00	4:00-5:00	5:00-6:00	6:00-7:00	7:00-8:00	8:00-9:00
	1					4.0/4.5	Practice		3.	5+				
	2				Skills/Drills			Round		EVENING DROP IN PLAY				
	3	DROP IN PLAY		OPEN				CM						
MON.	4	All Courts		COURTS	2.5/3.0			Contact Ma	ark Johnson					
	5				Round Robin					OPEN COURTS				
	6	5												
	1					3.5+ Practice								
	2				OPEN	Skills/Drills								
	3	DROP IN PLAY			COURTS									
TUE.	4			OPEN COURTS										
	5													
	6													
	1				3.0+ Practice									
	2				Skills/Drills		LADIES GET							
	3	DROP IN PLAY		OPEN			TOGE	TOGETHER		OPEN COURTS				
WED.	4		All Courts		COURTS									
	5				•									
	6													
	1					1.5+		4.0	/4.5					
	2					Round Robin		Round	Round Robin		EVENING DROP IN PLAY			
THUR.	3		DROP IN PLAY		OPEN			CMARS						
THUR.	4		All Courts		COURTS	2.5+ Practice		Contact (	act Glen Liebel					
	5				Skills/Drills					OPEN COURTS				
	6													
	1					Bren's Group								
	2					3.1/3.5		*MENS LEAGUE						
FRI.	3	DROP IN PLAY		OPEN	Ladies Round Robin									
	4	All Courts		COURTS	1.5+ Practice				OPEN CO	OURTS				
	5				Skills/	'Drills								
	6													
	1													
	2	Ladder LADDER PLAY												
SAT.	3	Warm up		OPEN COURTS										
	4													
	5	DROP IN PLAY												
	6						-	•		•				
	1						3.0+		Mary's Group					
	2				DROP IN PLAY		Round Robin		Low Key, Fun					
SUN.	3	OPEN COURTS				CMARS		Non Competitive		ļ				
	•			All Courts		Contact Paul Lueken		OPEN COURTS		5				
	5													
	6													
		L LEVEL Col		1.5+	2.5+	3.0+	3.5+	4.0/4.5	All Levels					
Ō	pei	n Court tir	nes are av	ailable for	All Reside	nts								
	•				s with invite		Fast Aca	ve Village T	The Decont	and SVE DI	wers to ini	n 115		
			carriage M	unor pluyers		3 10. Mesa	Lusi, Ayuv	e vinaye, i	ne resurt (		yers 10 juli		Re	evised 12/30/23